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
Set on a lovely 1/2 acre lot, just minutes from town, this charming raised bungalow is freshly decorated and move-in
ready. Recently improved with numerous quality updates/upgrades including replaced vinyl windows, furnace,
central air, roof, and upgraded septic system. Stunning metal railing in front entry, gorgeous hardwood floors, newer

trim and tall baseboards thru-out. Open concept spacious |

room off the eat-in kitchen and a walk out to a cedar deck.
bath and interior access to oversize double car garage with workshop. Call us for full details and a private viewing.

iving/dining rooms are perfect for entertaining, plus a sun
Finished rec room with large windows, woodstove, 2 pc

Martha
Bonanno

Steve
Nyarady

Sales
Representative

Sales
Representative

D E B RINCAT BROKER OF RECORD

Samantha
Read

Sales
Representative

&

('Eie

“1_ Monica
Darabos

& Sales
Representative

' 7

78 Maln SASY Georgetown LG 3 §¢ % S .'u..‘
,n. AL t

Natalie
Braun
gg:)ersesemaﬁve ‘.'
I.\
000
2 : FIELDSTONE REALTY
BROKERAGE"
IdstoneReaIty ca —
‘ - - m WAL e o
e -

LOT 105 FOXTAIL COURT,

HALTON HILLS
BEAUTIFULLY APPOINTED 4 BEDROOM
“STERLING MODEL” IN THE PRESTIGIOUS

3 BEAVER ST, GLEN WILLIAMS
“GREAT START!” IMPRESSIVE
HOME WITH LARGE LOT IN SOUGHT
AFTER GLEN WILLIAMS

74-76 MAIN ST S, GEORGETOWN
PRIME INVESTMENT
PROPERTY IN HISTORIC
DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN

VALUE OF YOUR HOMI

13585 DUBLIN LN, HA
BEAUTIFUL BUNGALO

ON 7.5 ACRES IN THE HEART OF
ACTON WITH 400F OF WATER

LTON HILLS
W NESTLED

MYSTIQUE COMMUNITY BY DOUBLE OAK HOMES
.

FRONTAGE ON FAIRl LAKE!

119 MEADOWLARK DRIVE
2.5 BATH DETACHED IN DESIRABLE
GEORGETOWN SOUTH. LARGE YARD AND
LONG DRIVEWAY. HARDWOOD FLOORS ON
MAIN LEVEL. STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANGES.

29 GOLLOP CRES, GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN SOUTH RAVINE!
AMAZING RENOVATED 3330 SF
HOME WITH MAIN FLOOR OFFICE
AND WALK-OUT BASEMENT

KENT

* 2 BDRM APARTMENT
*2+1 BDRM BUNGALOW +
FINISHED BSMT
*1 BDRM BACHELOR APARTMENT
*1 BDRM MAIN STR - APARTMENT
WITH TERRACE
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DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN
STORE FRONT SPACE FOR
RENT - CALL EVAN

Selling your home is one of the most
significant transactions you’ll ever make.
That’s why you need an expert skilled at
handling delicate negotiations. At
Coldwell Banker Fieldstone Realty we
provide greater exposure to sell your
home faster. From start to finish, we’re
. dedicated to doing more to get you more. 4
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